
1 (SJJJF 1st ALL JAPAN JIU JITSU MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018)
1

BracketMale White Master 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 5 1

3- 112

3- 117

3- 118

3- 125

3- 124

Shaun Ward
TAKAMOTO DOJO

Mori Daigo
X-TREME EBINA

Masaru Suzuki
SORA BJJ

Kyosuke Sakamaki
SDC

Fumihiro Harada
TAKAMOTO DOJO


